

Northbrook Park District



Northbrook Sports Center Pool Renovation

Apparent Low Bidders / Base Bid + Alternate 2 - 6

Wednesday, March 02, 2016

Trade Bid #	Contractor	BASE BID	Alt #2 - Family Changing Remodel	Alt #3 - Vending Area	Alt #5 - UV Treatment System	Alt #6 - Climbing Wall in Dive Pool	Total
#1 - Demolition	Site Recovery Services	\$ 124,845.00	\$ 11,330.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 140,175.00
#2 - Excavation	Lenny Hoffman	\$ 325,000.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 329,600.00
#3 - Site Utilities	Lenny Hoffman	\$ 175,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 175,000.00
#4 - Fencing	Action Fence Contractors	\$ 127,160.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 127,160.00
#5 - Landscaping	Sebert landscaping	\$ 329,543.00	\$ -	\$ 8,910.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 338,453.00
#6 - Concrete	Stuckey Construction	\$ 787,900.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 805,000.00
#7 - General Trades	Hargrave	\$ 124,989.00	\$ 54,031.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 179,020.00
#8 - HVAC	Jensen's Plumbing & Heating Inc.	\$ 40,350.00	\$ 2,841.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 43,191.00
#9 - Plumbing	DeFranco Plumbing	\$ 57,950.00	\$ 59,450.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 117,400.00
#10 - Electrical	Shore Line Electric	\$ 198,740.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 221,740.00
#11 - Pools	Mechanical Inc.	\$ 1,175,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 35,500.00	\$ 1,273,500.00
	Total	3,466,477.00	151,952.00	33,310.00	63,000.00	35,500.00	3,750,239.00

